OVERALL RESULTS

46TH ANNUAL CAPE COD ROAD RUNNERS WINTER FUN RUN

4.9 MILES

Weary Travelers Club, Monument Beach, MA -- Sunday,

Timing and Scoring by AATC

Place Div/Tot
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January 4,
(Almost Accurate Timing Company)

Send corrections to courtney.bird@verizon.net

Div No. Name

1/5 M3039 70 Alex Tripoli

1/3 M4049 32 Brian Phillips
1/7 M5059 43 Steve Faluotico
2/7 M5059 28 Michael Norton
2/5 M3039 60 Brendan McLaughlin
1/15 M6069 11 William Steffanein
1/8 F5059 44 Reiko Sagioka
3/7 M5059 56 Lawrence Sweeney
4/7 M5059 21 Dan Gentile

2/3 M4049 67 Thomas Welch Jr
2/15 M6069 64 Steve Dutra

3/15 M6069 38 Andrew Burbine
4/15 M6069 14 David Martin

2/8 F5059 53 Dominique Farrell
3/3 M4049 63 Steve Dutra

1/2 MO0119 25 Young Joe Wagner
5/15 M6069 18 Stephen Warren
6/15 M6069 41 Ken OBrien

1/6 F4049 26 Jiyoung Park
7/15 M6069 29 John Santillo
8/15 M6069 15 Mike Proto

9/15 M6069 23 Leonard Busa
10/15 M6069 30 Richard Schenck
3/8 F5059 13 Amy Solomon

5/7 M5059 31 Bill Knight

1/6 F6069 55 Adria Bodell

4/8 F5059 50 Brigitte Seeley
5/8 F5059 45 Ann Tarrant

6/7 M5059 65 Thomas Deely

2/6 F4049 37 Lauren Buoniconti
11/15 M6069 54 Stephen Bodell
12/15 M6069 68 Dan Briand

2/6 F6069 52 Sue McQuillan
3/6 F4049 40 Lena Melendez
4/6 F4049 62 Carla Colcord
3/5 M3039 39 Ian Fernandez
6/8 F5059 47 Lisa Holmes

1/7 M7099 19 Ed Kehoe

3/6 F6069 58 Gerie Owen

2/2 M0119 24 Thiago Drane

5/6 F4049 20 Lauren Adams

2/7 M7099 22 James Walsh

7/7 M5059 17 Jeff Caylor

3/7 M7099 66 Don Cuddy

4/6 F6069 10 Jeanne Cosgrove
7/8 F5059 49 Denise Calderbank
5/6 F6069 46 Nancy Hill
13/15 M6069 35 Richard Racine
4/7 M7099 36 Dan Gorman

5/7 M7099 48 Frank Hennessy
6/7 M7099 42 Robert Blick
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City, State

Fall River MA
Hanover MA
Falmouth MA
Falmouth MA
Abington MA

N. Falmouth MA
W. Falmouth MA
Marshfield MA
Cranston RI
Rockland MA
Taunton MA
Abington MA
Sharon MA
Marshfield MA
Taunton MA
Falmouth MA
Sharon MA
Abington MA
Falmouth MA
Portsmouth RI
Bristol RI
Braintree MA
Warren RI
Rockland MA
Marion MA
Falmouth MA
Falmouth MA
Falmouth MA
New Bedford
Randolph MA
Falmouth MA
Bourne MA
Marshfield MA
New Bedford MA
Cumberland RI
Pocasset MA

W. Bridgewater MA
Taunton MA
Abington MA

E. Falmouth MA
Halifax MA
Pembroke MA
Bridgewater MA
Mattapoisett MA
N. Falmouth MA
Falmouth MA

E. Bridgewater MA
Fairhaven MA
Plymouth MA
Hanson MA
Buzzards Bay MA
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2026 at 10:30 am
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15/15

M6069
M3039
M3039
F6069
M7099
F4049
F7099
F5059
M6069
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59
33
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57
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Daniel Inglis
Justice Martins
Drew Martins
Louise McLaughlin
Don Clukies

Lara Harrington
Barbara Belanger
Joanne Jack

Chris Adams
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60
83
47
88
58
66
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Abington MA
Taunton MA
Raynham MA
Abington MA
Portsmouth RI
New Bedford MA
Fairhaven MA
Wareham MA
Plymouth MA
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10.
19.
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32.
49.
50.
34.
35.
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